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	A’viands
	1751 County Road B West, Suite 300
Roseville, MN  55113
Contact: Tom Romano 
Business Development Director
Phone: (717) -321-4141 or (888) 872-3788
Email: Tom.romano@elior-na.com
Email: ajanke@aviands.com 

	Arbor Management Inc.
	917 W. Hawthorn Dr.
Itasca, IL 60143
Contact: Jeff Krause
Vice President, Sales
Phone: (630)-620-5005
Email: Jeff.krause@arbormgt.com  

	ARAMARK Education, K-12 WI
	1835 Market Street, Suite 1100
Philadelphia, PA 19103
Contact: Langston Hughes
Phone: (215) 238-3000
Email: hughes-langston@aramark.com
Contact: Growth Enablement
Phone: 215-238-3000
Email: growth@aramark.com



	Chartwells K-12 School Dining
	8523 Xebec St NE Circle
Pines, MN 55014
Contact: Tim Leary, Regional Sales Director 
Phone: (888) 407-4536 or (612) 202-6407 (Office/Cell) 
Email: Tim.Leary@compass-usa.com

	Food Services, Inc.
	1801 West Glendale Avenue
Milwaukee, WI 53209
Contact: Robert Adamus
Phone: (414) 263-3000
Email: bob.adamus@fsifoodservices.com

	Fresh and Safe
	2224 West Kilbourn
Milwaukee, W I 53233
Contact: Landa Carson
Phone: (414) 344-3992
Email: lcarson@freshandsafe.com

	Gourmet Gorilla, Inc.
	1137 West Taylor St, Box 126
Chicago, Illinois 60607
Contact: Jason W eedon, CEO 
Phone: (877) 219-3663 x 3364
Email: jason@gourmetgorilla.com

	Henrici's Management Corporation
	5424 Williams Drive 
Roscoe, IL  61073 
Dale Vogel, Vice President 
Phone: (815) 623-7807


	Lancer Hospitality
	1415 Mendota Heights Road
Mendota Heights, MN 55120
Contact: Beth Perrizo
Phone: 651-646-2197 ex. 26
Email bperrizo@lancercatering.com


	Milwaukee Center for
Independence (MCFI)
Chef-Line Food Service

	2020 W . Wells
Milwaukee, W I 53233
Contact: Heidi Chada RD, CD 
Phone: (414) 937-2219
Email: Heidi.chada@mcfi.net 
Contact: Mara Zywicke RD, CD 
Phone: (414) 937-2239
Email: mzywicke@mcfi.net

	New Horizon Foods
	211 2nd St. NW
St. Michael, MN 55376
Amy W emple
Phone: (763) 218-3098 or (877) 900-0127
Email: amy@newhorizonfoods.com

	Organic Life
	790 W . Frontage Rd. Northfield, IL 60693
Contact: Dahlia Lange
Phone: (847) 441-4159
Email: dahlia@organiclifeonline.com

	Personalized Event 
Planning Catering

	9350 North 51st Street
Brown Deer, Wisconsin
Jean Templer
Phone: (414) 975-5437


	Preferred Meal Systems, Inc.
	Jim Drumm
Sales Account Executive 
5240 St. Charles Road
Berkeley, IL. 60163
Email: jim.drumm@preferredmealsystems.com
Mobile: (815) 409-0978
Fax: (708) 493-2690

	Prosperity Group

	P.O. Box 12833
Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53212
Eugene Bonner
Website: http://www.pgfoodscatering.com/
Phone: (414) 545-6044
Cell: (414) 349-4353

	Quest Food Management
Services, Inc.
	2500 S Highland Suite 250
Lombard, IL 60148
Contact: Mike McTaggart, President
Phone: (630) 627-7708 ext 302
Email: mike@questfms.com

	Revolution Foods, Inc.
	1501 S. Blue Island Ave
Chicago, IL 60608
Contact: Marc Arakelian
Phone: (312) 273-3176
Email: marakelian@revolutionfoods.com
Contact: Joyce Huang
Phone: (510) 545-4196
Email: jhuang@revolutionfoods.com

	Social Development Commission of Milwaukee County (SDC)

	Youth Food Program
2200 West Kilbourn
Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53212
Griselda Torres
Phone: (414) 963-2683

	SFE (Southwest
Foodservice Excellence) LLC
	Eric Gouwens
Director of Business Development
SFE- Southwest Foodservice Excellence
10248 Leana Drive
Roscoe, IL 61073
Mobile: (815) 409-0978
Email: eric.gouwens@sfellc.org
www.sfellc.org 

	Sodexo School Services
	On-site Services Solutions
1130 West Farwell Avenue
Chicago, Il 60626
Contact: Doris Timmen, Director of Business Development 
Phone: (312) 802-3731 (Office & Cell)
Fax: (630) 810-9488 
Email: Doris.timmen@sodexo.com

	Sofritos Vega, LLC

	3216 S Howell Ave 
Milwaukee, WI 53207
Juan Vega
Nydia Diaz-Vega
Phone: (414) 324-8341
Fax: (414) 625-0161
Email: sofritosvega@gmail.com

	Sundays Appeteaser Restaurant

	3884 North 85th Street
Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53222
Charles Fowlkes
Phone: (414) 708-5541

	Taher, Incorporated
	5570 Smetana Drive
Minnetonka, MN  55343
Contact: Bruce Taher
Phone: (952) 945-0505
Email: b.taher@taher.com

	Thurman Food Service
	3821 West Center Street
Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53210
Sam Owusu-yeboa
Phone: (414) 353-9937

	V E Carter Food Service
	2001 West Vliet
Milwaukee, WI 53205
Marvin Pratt
Julie Smith
Phone: (414) 933-4044
Email: mpratt44@yahoo.com

	Wigley’s Enterprises LLC

	10043 West Ruby Avenue
Wauwatosa, Wisconsin 53225
Theresa Wigley
Office: (414) 464-1111
Cell: (414) 334-1938
Email: terrilynn02@yahoo.com

	4P's in A Pod
	1930B Bluemound Road
Waukesha, WI  53186
Owner: Peg Paul
Phone: (262)544-4389
Website: www.4psinapod.com






